
TX-30228254 (100%)
ADVERTISER: LAGUNA MADRE WATER DIST. PROOF CREATED AT: 3/9/2023 10:44:15 AM  
SALES PERSON:  TX724 NEXT RUN DATE: 03/12/23 
SIZE: 3X7 PROOF DUE: 03/10/23 12:59:55 
PUBLICATION: HA-Valley Morning Star

  PROOF O.K. BY: ____________________________   O.K. WITH CORRECTIONS BY: _________________________

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY • SUBMIT CORRECTIONS ONLINE

LEGAL NOTICE
AND

INVITATION FOR BID AND 
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL

For the following bids detailed specifications 
please visit LMWD website:
https://www.lmwd.org/bids-rfps-rfqs-rfi
or you may contact Purchasing Agent at Laguna 
Madre Water District, 105 Port Rd, Port Isabel, TX 
78578, (956) 943-2626 ext. 312.

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS
LIFT STATIONS

SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
RFP # LS-23-03-01

Sealed proposals will be received by The 
LAGUNA MADRE WATER DISTRICT (“LMWD”), 
until 2:00 P.M., April 7, 2023. Proposals received 
after this time will not be considered.

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS
8000 GALLON FIBERGLASS STORAGE TANK 

FOR WATER PLANT CHEMICAL
RFP # ST-23-03-02

Sealed proposals will be received by The 
LAGUNA MADRE WATER DISTRICT (“LMWD”), 
until 2:00 P.M., April 7, 2023. Proposals received 
after this time will not be considered.

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS
LMWD WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS

WATER PLANT 1 PROJECT
RFP # WP1-04-23

Sealed proposals will be received by The 
LAGUNA MADRE WATER DISTRICT (“LMWD”), 
until 2:00 P.M., April 20, 2023. Proposals received 
after this time will not be considered.


